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Statement
BUSINESS CURRENT
ACCOUNT

Account number: 31483127

Sort code: 52-21-30

BIC: NWBKGB2L

IBAN: GB05 NWBK 5221 3031 4831 27

TOUCHSTONE GEOLOGICAL SERVICES
LIMITED

Branch Details Your current details Period 2 May 2019 to 1 Aug 2019

CHIPPENHAM

30 HIGH STREET

CHIPPENHAM

WILTS

SN15 3HB

MR EDWARD PEREGRINE BAILEY

TOUCHSTONE GEOLOGICAL

SERVICES

45 STATION ROAD

ROYAL WOOTTON BASSETT

SWINDON

SN4  7ED

Previous Balance £221.19

Paid out £9,309.65

Paid in £10,516.00

New Balance £1,427.54

Date Type Description Paid in Paid out Balance
BROUGHT FORWARD 221.19

3 May 2019 AUTOMATED CREDIT P D E CONSULTING L, PDE , FP
03/05/19 1330 ,
00156521632BJLWPSR

4,169.45 4,390.64

7 May 2019 ONLINE TRANSACTION TO A/C 02819163, VIA MOBILE -
XFER

1,000.00 3,390.64

ONLINE TRANSACTION TO A/C 02819163, VIA MOBILE -
XFER

1,189.65 2,200.99

22 May 2019 ONLINE TRANSACTION TO A/C 02819163, VIA MOBILE -
XFER

2,000.00 200.99

10 Jun 2019 CASH & DEP MACHINE 602140 10JUN 1102 6,346.55 6,547.54

17 Jun 2019 ONLINE TRANSACTION TO A/C 02819163, VIA MOBILE -
XFER

3,000.00 3,547.54

1 Jul 2019 ONLINE TRANSACTION TO A/C 02819163, VIA MOBILE -
XFER

1,000.00 2,547.54

12 Jul 2019 ONLINE TRANSACTION TO A/C 02819163, VIA MOBILE -
XFER

1,000.00 1,547.54

DIRECT DEBIT GOCARDLESS , WILTSBERKSCA-
XMNNM, INITIAL PAYMENT

120.00 1,427.54

Deposit Guarantee Scheme Information

Your deposit is eligible for protection under the Financial Services Compensation Scheme (FSCS). A link to the FSCS Information Sheet and list of exclusions can be found
on your online statement. For further information about the compensation provided by the FSCS, refer to the FSCS website at www.FSCS.org.uk
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